Adapter

Features:

< Low insertion loss

@

** Low back reflection loss
+« Easy to handle

@

« Environmentally stable

Applications:

¢ Telecommunications
+* Local area network
++ TFiber to the home

+«+ Fiber optic sensors
++ Testing instruments
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Performance Specifications:
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Technical Data Sheet
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Adapter

Sleeve Material

Ceramic

Bronze

Typical Insertion Loss, dB

0.1

0.3

Maximum Insertion Loss, dB

0.3

0.5

Operating Temperature, °C

40 ~ 475

Storage Temperature, °C

-55 ~+85

Ordering Information:

Mode Type
MM | Multimode

AD-010-0O00

Adapter Type
SC-SC Type |ST-ST Type

SM [Single mode

Part Number:

FC-FC Type |LC-LC Type

Items Name Part Number

FC Large D Type AD-FC-DT-SX-AT
FC Square Type AD-FC-SQ-SX-AT
LC Duplex (SC Type) AD-LC-PL-DX-AT
SC Simplex AD-SC-PL-SX-AT

SC Simplex Metalic AD-SC-MT-SX-AT
ST Simplex AD-ST-MT-SX-AT
Hybrid ST-SC AD-ST-SC-SX-AT

Hybrid FC-SC AD-FC-SC-SX-AT
Hybrid FC-LC AD-LC-SC-SX-AT
Hybrid LC-SC AD-FC-LC-SX-AT
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